
DATE/TIME:DATE/TIME: LOCATION:LOCATION:

Join us for an open conversation with board
members and district leaders about the

referendum and the future of our schools.

COMMUNITY 
CONVERSATIONS

COMMUNITY 
CONVERSATIONS

Tuesday, January 13
6:00 - 7:00 PM

Lamartine Municipal Building

Wednesday, January 21
5:30 - 6:30 PM

Oakfield Middle/High School Commons

Thursday, January 22
5:30 - 6:30 PM

Oakfield Community Center

Tuesday, January 27
11:00 - 12:00 PM

TBD

Thursday, January 29
9:00 - 10:00 AM

Oakfield Community Center

Monday, February 2
5:00 - 6:00 PM

Oakfield Middle/High School Commons

Thursday, February 5
12:00 - 1:00 PM Lamartine Municipal Building

Tuesday, February 10
5:30 - 6:30 PM Lori’s Bar & Grill

Wednesday, February 18
5:30 - 6:30 PM Katy’s Log Cabin

Friday, February 27
9:00 - 10:00 AM

Oakfield Community Center

Thursday, March 12
12:00 - 1:00 PM

Katy’s Log Cabin

Friday, March 13
12:00 - 1:00 PM Lori’s Bar & Grill

Monday, March 16
6:00 - 7:00 PM Oakfield Middle/High School Commons

Feel free to contact us with any questions or concerns at (920) 583-4117.


